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Mandatory allergens contains: 

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ z  ✓ z 
 

 
 

   

Key 

✓ Listed in ingredients 

z May contain traces 

 

Product Name: Belvoir Blackcurrant Cordial 75cl 

    

Ingredients:  Sugar, Blackcurrant Juice From Concentrate (24%), Apple Juice From Concentrate (16%), Water, Lemon Juice 

From Concentrate (6%), Blackcurrant Juice (4%) 

      

Allergens:  N/A   

 

Storage: Cool dry place 



 

 

Typical Value per 100ml (diluted 1 to 8) 

Energy (kj):   82 

Energy (kcal):   19 

Fat (g):   0 

Fat of which saturates (g):   0 

Carbohydrate (g):   4.8 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   4.7 

Protein (g):   0 

Salt (g):   0 

 

Product Name: NibNibs Rosemary Big Minis Breadsticks 100g 

    

Ingredients:  WHEAT Flour (contains Calcium, Iron, Niacin,Thiamin), Durum WHEAT Semolina, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, 

Yeast, Salt, Rosemary (1%). 

      

Allergens:  WHEAT (GLUTEN)   

 

Storage: Cool dry place 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

 

Energy (kj):   1779 

Energy (kcal):   422 

Fat (g):   11 

Fat of which saturates (g):   1.9 

Carbohydrate (g):   72.6 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   2.5 

Protein (g):   1 

Salt (g):   1.7 

 

 

Product Name: Monty Bojangles Caramel Haze Truffles 100g 

   

Ingredients: Vegetable Oils (Coconut, RSPO MB Palm Kernel), Sugar, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Caramelised HAZELNUT 

Pieces (5%) (HAZELNUT, Sugar), Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Natural Flavouring (0.15%). 

      

Allergens:  NUTS.  May contain traces of BARLEY, EGG, MILK, other NUTS, SESAME & WHEAT.  

 

Storage: N/A 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2490 

Energy (kcal):   600 

Fat (g):   45 

Fat of which saturates (g):   37 

Carbohydrate (g):   41 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   39.0 

Protein (g):   4.1 

Salt (g):   0.01 

 

Product Name: Thornton & France Milk Chocolate Star 50g 

   



 

Ingredients: (96%) Colombian MILK Chocolate (Cocoa Solids 41% Minimum, MILK Solids 19% Minimum) (Sugar, Cocoa 

Butter, MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin; Flavouring: Vanilla Extract), (4%) Gold Sugar Decoration (Sugar, 

Wheat Starch, Glucose Syrup, Colours: E101, E171, E172; Glazing Agent: Shellac) 

      

Allergens:  MILK, SOYA   

 

Storage: Keep out of direct sunlight. Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2363.64 

Energy (kcal):   564.69 

Fat (g):   37.44 

Fat of which saturates (g):   22.37 

Carbohydrate (g):   52.76 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   48.07 

Protein (g):   6.63 

Salt (g):   0.18 

 

 Product Name: Dormen Belgian Chocolate Coated Peanuts 100g 

    

Ingredients:  Milk Chocolate PEANUTS 50%, [Milk Chocolate, (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, 

SOYA Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavour), PEANUTS, Vegetable Oils (Sunflower, Palm, Coconut), Modified Tapioca Starch, 

Glucose Syrup, Glazing Agent (Shellac), Emulsifier (Mono- and di-glycerides of fatty acids), Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid), 

Preservative (Sorbic acid)]. White Chocolate PEANUTS 50%, [White Chocolate, (Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Whole MILK 

Powder, Cocoa Butter, SOYA Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavour), PEANUTS, Vegetable Oils (Sunflower, Palm, Coconut), 

Modified Tapioca Starch, Glucose Syrup, Glazing Agent (Shellac), Emulsifier (Mono- and di-glycerides of fatty acids), Acidity 

Regulator(Citric Acid) , Preservative (Sorbic Acid)] 

      

Allergens: MILK, PEANUTS, SOYA. Suitable for Vegetarians & Gluten Free 

 

Storage: Ambient/Store in a dry place away from sunlight 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2373 

Energy (kcal):   567 

Fat (g):   39 

Fat of which saturates (g):   13 

Carbohydrate (g):   36 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   31 

Protein (g):   16 

Salt (g):   0.0 

 

 Product Name: Elizabeth Shaw Milk Chocolate, Raisin & Hazelnut Biscuits 140g 

    

Ingredients:  Milk Chocolate 35.5% (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Vegetable Fats: Palm, Shea, in 

Varying Proportions, Whey Powder (MILK), Emulsifiers: SOYA Lecithin, Polyglycerol Polyricinoleate; Flavouring), Wheat Flour, 

Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Invert Sugar Syrup, Rice Crisps (6.3%) (Rice Flour, Wheat Flour, Corn Flour, Sugar, BARLEY Malt Extract, 

Salt), Palm Fat, Raisins (3.3%), HAZELNUTS (3.3%), Whole MILK Powder, Butter (MILK), Humectant: Sorbitol, BARLEY 

Malt Extract, Starch, Whey Powder (MILK), Salt, Emulsifiers: SOYA Lecithin, Mono and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids, Raising 

Agents: Ammonium Carbonate, Sodium Carbonate, Diphosphates, Flavouring 

      

Allergens: Contains BARLEY, HAZELNUTS, MILK, SOYA, WHEAT. May Contain EGGS, NUTS, PEANUTS. 

 

Storage: Keep cool and dry. 

 



 

Typical Value per 100g 

 

Energy (kj):   1990 

Energy (kcal):   476 

Fat (g):   22 

Fat of which saturates (g):   11 

Carbohydrate (g):   61 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   51 

Protein (g):   5.7 

Salt (g):   0.51 

 

Product Name: Yorkshire Crisps Sweet Ham & Pickle 40g  

    

Ingredients: Potatoes, Sunflower Oil, Dextrose, Sugar, Salt, Dried Spirit Vinegar, Yeast Extract, Potassium Chloride, Onion 

Powder, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, White Pepper, Ginger, Garlic, Natural Flavouring, Paprika Extract, Dried Wiltshire Cured 

Ham, Smoke Flavouring.  

     

Allergens:  N/A   

 

Storage:  Cool, dry place 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2126.8 

Energy (kcal):   507.8 

Fat (g):   23.9 

Fat of which saturates (g):   5.4 

Carbohydrate (g):   66.4 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   3.2 

Protein (g):   6.8 

Salt (g):   1.4 

 

 Product Name: Love Popcorn Cacao Popcorn 27g 

    

Ingredients:  Popping Corn, Sugar, Rapeseed Oil, Cocoa Powder 

      

Allergens:  Made in an environment where NUTS, DAIRY and WHEAT are handled.  

Warning: Unpopped kernels may be present in this product.   

 

Storage: Store in cool, dry place 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2105 

Energy (kcal):   500 

Fat (g):   21.2 

Fat of which saturates (g):   1.8 

Carbohydrate (g):   70.7 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   29.2 

Protein (g):   6.3 

Salt (g):   0 

 

 


